
Book your tickets now! wolseytheatre.co.uk01473 295900

Ipswich’s favourite Rock ‘n’ Roll panto hits the
New Wolsey stage this winter with Beauty and the Beast
— and it’s set to be an absolute monster of a show!

The fabulous Dame Mrs Ringer is making wedding plans for her
daughter, unaware that Belle and her feathered friend Pigeon
have bigger interests at heart, as they dare to unlock a
mysterious 1000-year-old Ipswich door and help the Beast to
undo the evil Snarlina’s spell!

Can the Beast break the curse in time by learning to love again?
Can Belle see beyond his fearsome appearance? And will Pigeon
be able to help save the day without getting in a flap?

Find out in our latest spectacular festive show for all ages that’s
packed full of magical adventure, hilarious panto gags and
incredible rock and pop hits all played live by an exceptionally
talented cast!

Fri 21 Nov
Sat 22 Nov
Mon 24 Nov
Tue 25 Nov
Wed 26 Nov
Thu 27 Nov
Fri 28 Nov
Sat 29 Nov
Tue 2 Dec
Wed 3 Dec
Thu 4 Dec
Fri 5 Dec
Sat 6 Dec
Mon 8 Dec
Tue 9 Dec
Wed 10 Dec
Thu 11 Dec
Fri 12 Dec
Sat 13 Dec
Mon 15 Dec
Tue 16 Dec
Wed 17 Dec
Thu 18 Dec
Fri 19 Dec

7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
7:00pm
10:30am | 7:00pm
7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
11:30am | 7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
12:00pm | 7:00pm
5:00pm | 9:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
7:00pm
12:00pm | 7:00pm
5:00pm | 9:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
12:00pm | 7:00pm
5:00pm | 9:00pm

BSL

RP/DF

Late-night show
TT before 2pm

CAP

Late-night show
BSL & CAP

Late-night show

Sat 20 Dec
Mon 22 Dec
Tue 23 Dec
Wed 24 Dec
Fri 26 Dec
Sat 27 Dec
Sun 28 Dec
Mon 29 Dec
Tue 30 Dec 
Wed 31 Dec
Fri 2 Jan
Sat 3 Jan
Sun 4 Jan
Tue 6 Jan
Wed 7 Jan
Thu 8 Jan
Fri 9 Jan
Sat 10 Jan
Tue 13 Jan
Wed 14 Jan
Thu 15 Jan
Fri 16 Jan
Sat 17 Jan

2:00pm | 7﻿:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
11:30am
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
11:30am
2:00pm | 7:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
11:30am
7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
10:30am | 7:00pm
5:00pm | 9:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm
11:30am
11:30am | 7:00pm
1:30pm | 7:00pm
5:00pm | 9:00pm
2:00pm | 7:00pm

LS
LS & TT before 2pm
LS & TT before 7pm
LS
LS
LS & CAP
LS & BSL
LS
TT before 7pm

Late-night show

RP/DF
RP/DF

Late-night show

Please note: Late-night shows are strictly for those aged 16+.

Live Audio Description will be available on Tue 25 Nov, after which Audio
Description will be available via a headset on all performances from Fri 5 Dec
onwards, except for late-night shows.

Please see the above calendar and visit our website at
www.wolseytheatre.co.uk for more information about our
BSL interpreted, Captioned, Relaxed/Dementia-Friendly
and Livestreamed performance options.

All information presented was correct at the time of going to print but we
reserve the right to make alterations where necessary. Please visit our
website for the most up-to-date information.


